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Roll 

Number

How satisfied were you 

with the workshop overall? What did you find most valuable about the workshop?

How would you rate the 

effectiveness of the workshop Instructor? 

Would you recommend 

this workshop to others?

Any additional comments or 

feedback you would like to share?

Abhijith K K abhijith.kk23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310380 3 guestimates Very good No

Abhinav Kumar abhinav.kumar23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310094 5 Guesstimates Excellent Yes

Akansha Chaudhary akansha.chaudhary23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310281 5 Knowledagble instructor Excellent Yes

Akshay Sonavane akshay.sonavane23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310356 4 Guesstimates Excellent Yes

Alfi Shibu alfi.shibu23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310193 5 The case study guidelines. Excellent Yes n/a

Anushka Sreenivasan anushka.menon23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310048 5 The insights shared, the discussion and my inferences have been the most effective part of it. Excellent Yes

Arindom Basumatary arindom.basumatary23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310107 5 TAM,SAM and SOM Excellent Yes N/A

Ashritha Kalabattula ashritha.kalabattula23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310374 4 Guesstimates Excellent Yes

Avinaba Banerjee avinaba.banerjee23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310171 4 - Very good Yes -

Bibin Joseph bibin.joseph23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310019 4 Variety of topics Excellent Yes

Bikram Bhuson Deb bikrambhuson.deb23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310112 5 Guesstimates in real life scenarios. Very good Yes

CHINTAN PATEL chintan.patel23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310327 4 Guesstimate Very good Yes No

Debayan Nath debayannath3@gmail.com 2310115 4 Guesstimate Very good Yes

Durgesh  Vedaprakash Shukla durgesh.Shukla23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310352 3 Strategy Framework's Good Yes

Garvit Nakra Garvit.nakra23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310206 5 NA Excellent Yes NA

Gokul Ravi A K gokul.raviak23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310121 4 The content Very good Yes

Guru Renuka renuka.guru23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310125 3 . Average No

Harishankar S harishankar.s23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310209 3 Guestimates Good Yes

Harshita Bhansali harshita.bhansali23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310127 4 Guesstimates Good Yes None

Hrishikesh Kulkarni Hrishikesh.kulkarni23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310140 5 Bussiness strategies Excellent Yes NA

Jash Pancholi jash.pancholi23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310037 4 Interview tips Very good Yes NA

Jeevanshu Sethi jeevanshu.sethi@iimv.ac 2310129 5 Case approach , guesstimate methods Very good Yes

Jerry Joseph jerry.joseph23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310213 4 Concepts covered Excellent Yes

Karan Das karan.das23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310132 3  Good Yes  

Keerthivasan keerthivasan.c.s23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310307 5 Consulting tools Excellent Yes

Kirti Bagri kirti.bagri23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310136 4 Guestimates Good Yes

Kriti Jangir kriti.jangir23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310137 4 Solving consulting cases Excellent Yes

Kumari Sweta Kumarisweta.tiwary23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310310 4 Different approaches to solve various cases Very good Yes

Kutal Anuj Bhimrao anuj.kutal23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310143 4 Understanding Guesstimates Very good Yes

Lunagariya Jemeen B. jemeen.lunagariya23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310045 5 Case study Very good Yes

Manoje manoje.23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310046 5 Guestimates Excellent Yes N/A

Mayukha Pushkarini P mayukhapushkarin.papabathina23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310146 4 Guesstimates Very good Yes

Meera Nair M meera.nairm23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310047 4 Clarity in explanation Excellent Yes

Mohit Bohra mohit.bohra23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310292 4 Case study frameworks and guesstimates Very good Yes

N Geeta Sahithi geetasahithi.naraparaju23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310051 4 Solutions Good Yes

NAMAN KESHARWANI naman.kesharwani23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310150 4 guesstimate Good No

Naman Mukhi naman.mukhi23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310321 2 Guesstimate Average No

Nikita Singh kushwaha nikita.singhkushwaha23-01@iimv. 2310382 5 Comprehensive Excellent Yes

Ninad Desai Ninad.desai23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310117 5 Knowligibile Excellent Yes

Nisha Suhas Shete nisha.shete23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310171 4 - Very good Yes -

Pankaj Gupta pankaj.gupta23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310155 4 Guesstimate part Very good Yes

Pragya Das Pragya.das23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310330 5 Interactive learning Very good Yes

Pragya Goe pragya.goel23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310057 4 Pedagogy Excellent Yes

Pratik Bhavsar pratik.bhavsar23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310242 4 Case based approach Excellent Yes No

Priyanshu Pareek Priyanshu.pareek23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310326 4 They way he connected to real life Very good Yes

Rahul Nair rahul.nair23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310320 4 Guesstimates Good Yes

Rahul Padhiyar padhiyarahul1998@gmail.com 2310059 3 Guessimates Good Yes

Rahul Pradeep rahul.pradeep23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310159 5 the Excel models for evaluation for organizations Excellent Yes none

Rajulapati  Kaushik kaushikrajulapati99@gmail.com 2310332 5 Concepts Excellent Yes

Ridhima ridhima.23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310246 4 Guesstimate Good Yes

Rishabh Bhatnagar rishabh.bhatnagar23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310061 4 Methodical approach to guesstimates with apt hands on to supplement it. Good Yes Nothing as such. 

Rohan Debbarma rohan.debbarma23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310160 5 The way he explained the approach to guesstimates really opened our views of approaching guesstimates. Very good Yes Good wishes to the mentor!

Ruhi Kumari ruhi.kumari23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310162 4 The way things were explained Excellent Yes NA

Sagnik Ganguly sagnik.ganguly22-01@iimv.ac.in 2210197 4 Calculations and guesstimates Good Yes Na 

Sanjay  Shaji sanjay.shaji23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310169 4 Guesstimates Excellent Yes Very nice. Had real life problems also discussed. Second day was a bit tiring, but overall good

Saurab Kashyap saurab.kashyap23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310339 3 Guesstimate Good Yes

Shah Husain khanshah1503@gmail.com 2310343 5 Approach to solve guesstimate Very good Yes

Shivam Kumar shivam.kumar23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310347 3 Guestimate Average No

Shivi Goel Shivi.goel23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310348 4 Exaamples given. Very good Yes

Shweta Sharma shweta.sharma23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310071 5 Guesstimate insights Very good Yes

Somya Agrawal Somya.agrawal23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310073 4 Case solving Very good Yes

Srikanth Dasarraju srikanth.dasarraju23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310022 5 Industry knowledge and approach to the case solving Excellent Yes

Suraj Kumar suraj.kumar23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310080 4 Price is to content Very good No

Swapnil Kumar Srivastava swapnil.kumarsrivastava23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310082 4 Questimates Very good Yes

Tanmoy Bain tanmoy.bain23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310267 4 Exercises Very good Yes

Tithi Sen tithi.sen23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310089 4 There was a coherence to the entire workshop. The way the topics were taught and the examples/cases were also relevant and practical. Excellent Yes

Ujjwal Singh ujjwal.singh23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310363 4 Strategy Very good Yes

Vaibhav Gill vaibhav.gill23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310364 4 Knowledge Good Yes

Vanessa Suares vanessa.suares@gmail.com 2310366 5 Solving cases and guesstimates Excellent Yes

Veeramani L Purohit veeramanil.purohit23-02@iimv.ac.in 2320002 4 Instructor Very good Yes

Vinayak Patel Vinayak.patel23-01@iimv.ac.in 2310368 3 Strategies Good Yes Na


